
CURVE PR_OLF_9

PI   54+58.25

PC 53+35.18

PT 55+80.09

L    244.92'

T    123.07'

R    1,000.00'
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SECTION 35, T.43N, R.5E

SECTION 2, T.42N, R.5E
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TIEPELMAN, STEVE & JOAN

N/F

PB 40 PG 7

THORNTON'S 2ND SUBDIVISION

LOT 1

PB 232 PG 19

TWIN OAKS ESTATES

COMMON GROUND

LOT 7
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PLAT ONE

HUNTINGTON GLEN

COMMON GROUND

DOC. 2015R-033248

LAVEAR VINEYARD TRUST

N/F

DOC. 2007R-011702

CHRISTOPHER J. BEEL

TINKER, REBECCA A.&

N/F

DOC. 2016R-039835

RICKY DAVID HARRY

N/F

DOC. 2016R-010697

ASSOCIATION

HUNTINGTON GLEN HOMEOWNERS
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PB 229 PG 5

BIG FOOT ESTATES

LOT 1

LOT 2

INGRESS/EGRESS & UTILITY EASEMENT (30.22' WIDE)

PB 240 PG 21

BOUNDARY ADJUSTMENT PLAT

ADJUSTED LOT 1

DB 432 PG 292

STEPHEN J. & KELLY A. SCHWALBERT H/W

N/F

DB 113 PG 70

STEPHEN JOHN & KELLY ANNE SCHWALBERT H/W

N/F

PB 37 PG 4

SCHWALBERT HILL

LOT 2

PT LOT 1

DOC 2015R-008194

MICHAEL G. & DIANA SCHWALBERT H/W

N/F
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MICHAEL G.SCHWALBERT ETAL

N/F

DOC 2012R-041433

CHARLES J. AND CAROL S. TALLEY H/W

N/F

DOC 020021815

DIANE E. BAKER

N/F

DB 581 PG 2093

JAMES M. & JANET L. STREICHER

N/F

DOC 2017R-024450

KYLE KLEEFUSS

N/F

DOC 2007R-009213

KENNETH L. & KIMBERLY WALLACE H/W

N/F

DOC 040059893

CHERYL HAM

N/F

DOC 2017R-016204

GINA L. NEELS

N/F

DOC 2007R-041708

JAMES T. YATES

N/F

DOC 2006R-020552

ANGELA & JOHN BROCK H/W

N/F

DOC 2005R-066938

TRUSTEES FOR TWIN OAKS ESTATES

JOE NIEPON

ROBERT BERRA

JOHN H. BERRA, JR.

N/F

DOC 2016R-030557

LAURIE GRUBB

N/F

DOC 2006R-003205

WHALEN CUSTOM HOMES

N/F

DOC 2008R-023984

MARK J. & TRISHA S. CAMPBELL H/W

N/F

DOC 2015R-019492

ADAM & KATIE DONZE H/W

N/F
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(OLD LEMAY FERRY ROAD 60'WIDE PER DB 966 PG 161 & DB 1085 PG 2279)

CENTERLINE PER PB 232 PG 19
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CURVE PR_OLF_3

PI   43+71.19

PC 42+12.27

PT 45+22.97

L    310.71'

T    158.92'

R    600.00'

CURVE PR_OLF_6

PI   55+21.50

PC 54+19.94

PT 56+21.97

L    202.03'

T    101.56'

R    800.00'

CURVE PR_OLF_9

PI   66+38.59

PC 63+61.80

PT 68+74.67

L    512.87'

T    276.79'

R    550.00'

CURVE PR_ROCKCK_3

PI   8+99.35

PC 8+17.25

PT 9+73.05

L    155.80'

T    82.10'

R    200.00'
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